© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
The Cisco® IP Phone 6800 Series is a cost-effective, high-fidelity voice
communications portfolio designed to improve your organization’s people-centric
communications while reducing your operating costs in third-party hosted call control
deployments.
The 6800 Series combines an attractive new ergonomic design with “always-on” reliability and secure encrypted

◦ CISPR24
◦ Armadillo Light
● Telecom
◦ FCC Part 68 HAC
◦ CS-03-HAC
◦ AS/ACIF S004
◦ AS/ACIF S040
◦ NZ PTC 220
◦ Industry standards: TIA 810 and TIA 920
● Industry standards: IEEE 802.3 Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af (for CP-6851 only)
Ordering information
Table 6 gives ordering information for the phones and their accessories.
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Table 6. Ordering information
Part number Product description
CP-6841-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for North America
CP-6841-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6841-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for United Kingdom
CP-6841-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851
CP-6851-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for North America
CP-6851-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6851-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for United Kingdom
CP-6851-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6800-WMK= Spare Wall Mount Kit for IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-6800-PWR-NA= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for North America
CP-6800-PWR-CE= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Europe
CP-6800-PWR-UK= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for United Kingdom
CP-6800-PWR-AU= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Australia and New Zealand
CP-DX-HS-NB= Spare Narrowband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-DX-HS= Optional Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-7800-HS-CORD= Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
*